
 

 

Stickford Newsletter Monthly Update   

January 2022 

 
The management committee of Stickford Community Centre would like to wish 
everyone a Happy New Year. 

 

  

Meeting to discuss plans for celebrating  
our Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 

 

Tuesday 4th January at 7.30pm 
 

in Stickford Community Centre 
 

Please come and help to plan this event for the whole community 
 
 
Sunday 9th January  Morning Worship followed by tea, coffee and biscuits 
    11.15am Stickford Church 
  

Monday 10th January  WI - New Year lunch for members only  
      
Tuesday 11th January Keals Club – “Joseph Banks and Lincolnshire”, a talk with slides by Ken Richard 
    2pm Stickford Community Centre. Visitors welcome (£1) 
  

Monday 17th January  Prize Bingo   7.30pm Stickford Community Centre 
  

Thursday 20th January Stickford  Local History Group.  Firsby Fudge will be giving a demonstration on 
fudge making and telling their story of how the firm was established. Fudge 
tasting and sales. 7.30pm Stickford Community Centre        

£1 members £2.50 non-members  

 

TABLE TOP SALE 
 

Saturday 22nd January 
 

Stickford Community Centre from 11am until 2pm  £5 a table 
Ring 01205480477 to book a table or email cherylsteele@tiscali.co.uk 

 

There will also be a tombola and raffle 
 

Proceeds to Stickford’s Platinum Jubilee fund  
  
 
Sunday 23rd January  Morning Worship followed by tea, coffee and biscuits 
    11.15am St Helen’s Church, Stickford 

  
Monday 24th January  Prize Bingo   7.30pm Stickford Community Centre 
  
Friday 28th January  Coffee Morning 10.30am to 12 noon in Stickford Community Centre 
 
Monday 31st January  Prize Bingo   7.30pm Stickford Community Centre 
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